FSP AMERICA LLC

At FSP America we design, manufacture and distribute a large variety of high
quality polyethylene and polyurethane products.

All our products are resistant to rust, they're UV stable, strong and very durable
and we pride ourselves in providing exceptional quality.

FSP America offers the best Fire Extinguisher Cabinets, Brackets and Stands on the market.

Our friendly team s here to help and at FSP America we are dedicated to providing
exceptional customer service.

If you have any questions about our range or wish to make an enquiry, a
member of our wonderful team will be more than happy to assist you.
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS

Available in Locking or Non-Locking

CFE0450-BM-L or CFE0450-BM-NL CFE0900-BM-L or CFE0900-BM-NL
147" Wide x 287%"High x 127" Deep 16 %" Wide x 37" High x 127" Deep
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UV Stable
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Will not rust

Sight glass for gauge inspection
Break glass for lockable cabinets
Optional Weather-shield Gasket

Fitted with a step to assist with the
removal of the extinguisher
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The optional weather-shield gasket makes the cabinet weather resistant which originates by the
pressure of the door closing and compressing the bead on the rubber strip.

The step enables the extinguisher to sit on top of an internal base which makes it higher than the lower
lip on the body of the cabinet.

Allcolors are for illustrative purposes only. Actual colors may differ. Distributed by
www, AmeraProducts.com

Phone: (800) 6086568
Fax: (409) B40-5545

info@ameraproducts.com
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BRAND
CHUBB
CHUBB
CHUBB
CHUBB
CHUBB
CHUBB
CHUBB
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
AMEREX
STRIKE
STRIKE
STRIKE
STRIKE
STRIKE
STRIKE
STRIKE
KING

EXTINGUISHER SIZE GUIDE for CFE0450-BM

EXT.TYPE

ABE or BE

ABE

ABE or ABE

ABE

ABE or ABE

C02

C02

DRY ABC
KPURPLE DRY CHEM
REGULAR DRY CHEM
DRY ABC

DRY ABC

C02

AFFF FOAM

DRY ABC
REG DRY CHEM

DRY ABC

REG OR KDRY CHEM
DRY ABC
FIRST ABC DRY CHEM
FIRST ABC DRY CHEM
FIRST ABC DRY CHEM 2
FIRST C02

FIRST C02
FIRST ABC DRY CHEM
FIRST KKITCHEN
FIRE DRY POWDER

SIZE
(Capacity)

0.22 Gal
0.33 Gal
0.55 Gal
0.50 Gal
1Gal
4.41b
7.7lb
51lb
51lb
61lb
51lb
101lb
151b
2.5 Gal
10lb
10lb
10lb
10lb
201b
251b
5lb
5lb
5lb
10lb
101lb
24.21b
9.91b

HEIGHT
(Inches)

12.2
14.3
15.2
18.7
18.9
21.2
22.3
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.5
17.6
17.7
18.5
20
20
20.5
20.5
233
15.2
15.2
16.6
17.2
19.8
21.2
21.5
16.8

WIDTH
(Inches)

4.3
4.3
9.4
4.7
9.4
7.1
10.2
1.5
7.2
1.5
8
9.5
12
8
1.7
1.7
8.7
8.7
10.2
3.7
6.7
6.7
10.2
10.2
9.5
8.7

DEPTH
(Inches)

3.5
3.5
5.3
4.
5.5
8.3
5.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
6
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4.2
5.7
6.7
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7.1
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EXTINGUISHER SIZE GUIDE for CFE0900-BM

SIZE HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH

BRAND EXT.TYPE (Capacity) (Inches) (Inches) (Inches)
AMEREX C02 201b 24 12 8
AMEREX ABC,KOR REG DRY CHEM 201b 24 10.2 7
AMEREX FFFP FOAM, WATER or WET CHEM 2.5 Gal 24.5 9 7
AMEREX Cu 301lb 27.7 16 7
AMEREX DRY ABC 271b 27.7 10.2 7
AMEREX KPURPLE DRY CHEM 301lb 27.7 10.2 7
AMEREX C02 10lb 28 8.3 7
AMEREX C02 5lb 30 14 5.2
AMEREX NaCl 301lb 30 13 7
CHUBB ABE, BE or CLASS ‘D' METAL 2Gal 25.1 9.4 7
CHUBB FOAM 2 Gal 25.2 10 7.3
CHUBB WATER 2 Gal 25.2 9.4 7.3
CHUBB WET CHEM 1.6 Gal 25.2 9.4 7.3
CHUBB C02 11lb 26.2 10.4 6
KING FIRE FOAM 2 Gal 25.1 7.1 7.1
KING FIRE WATER 2 Gal 25.1 7.1 7.1
KING FIREWET CHEM 1.5L 25.1 7.1 7.1
KING FIRE C02 11lb 26.2 6 6
STRIKE FIRST ABC DRY CHEM 201b 24 9.5 7.1
STRIKE FIRST WATER 2.4 Gal 25 8.7 7.1
STRIKE FIRST C02 151b 26.7 10.2 1M
STRIKE FIRST C02 201b 26.7 1.7 8
STRIKE FIRST ABC DRY CHEM 301lb 30.7 9.5 7.1
EXELGARD C0o2 11lb 26 10.6 6.3

Distributed by

www, AmeraProducts.com

Phone: (800) 6086568
Fax: (409) B40-5545

info@ameraproducts.com
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PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER STANDS

Product Code : CFESTANDRED Dimensions : 197." x 197%." Base x 297%"High
Product Code : CFESTAND-LOCSIGN Dimensions : 39" High

Ideal for temporary positioning when Occupational Health
and Safety requires ready access to extinguishers

Perfect for temporary location on docks, loading areas,
mine sites and factory floors

White reflective decals “Fire Extinguisher”

Rotationally molded using tough polyethylene plastic
Able to be stacked
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Base has three feet allowing it to stand on uneven surfaces

rs

Optional SIGN is designed to be removed when not in use
and features a quick release fitting on a fiberglass pole.

\

FIRE EXTINGUISHER BRACKET FOR VEHICLE
Product Code : FSEBV Dimensions : 12"Wide x 27%"High x 12" Deep

Protect your Extinguisher investment from dust and weather
Suits multiple sizes of Extinguisher

UV stable polyethylene with clear Polycarbonate face

White reflectve Decals “Fire Extinguisher”
Weather resistant

Adjustable inner retainer strap

Marine grade straps

Easily accessible

Allcolors are for illustrative purposes only. Actual colors may differ.



