

FSP AMERICA LLC

At FSP America we design, manufacture and distribute a large variety of high quality polyethylene and polyurethane products.

All our products are resistant to rust, they're UV stable, strong and very durable and we pride ourselves in providing exceptional quality.

FSP America offers the best Fire Extinguisher Cabinets, Brackets and Stands on the market.

Our friendly team is here to help and at FSP America we are dedicated to providing exceptional customer service.

If you have any questions about our range or wish to make an enquiry, a member of our wonderful team will be more than happy to assist you.



7612 Bluff Point Drive. Houston TX 77086



















FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS

Available in Locking or Non-Locking

CFE0450-BM-L or CFE0450-BM-NL

14 1/2" Wide x 28 1/2" High x 12 1/2" Deep

CFE0900-BM-L <u>or</u> CFE0900-BM-NL 16 3/4" Wide x 37" High x 12 1/4" Deep



UV Stable

Will not rust

Sight glass for gauge inspection

Break glass for lockable cabinets

Optional Weather-shield Gasket

Fitted with a step to assist with the removal of the extinguisher



The optional weather-shield gasket makes the cabinet weather resistant which originates by the pressure of the door closing and compressing the bead on the rubber strip.

The step enables the extinguisher to sit on top of an internal base which makes it higher than the lower lip on the body of the cabinet.

All colors are for illustrative purposes only. Actual colors may differ.



















EXTINGUISHER SIZE GUIDE for CFE0450-BM

BRAND	EXT. TYPE	SIZE (Capacity)	HEIGHT (Inches)	WIDTH (Inches)	DEPTH (Inches)
CHUBB	ABE or BE	0.22 Gal	12.2	4.3	3.5
CHUBB	ABE	0.33 Gal	14.3	4.3	3.5
CHUBB	ABE or ABE	0.55 Gal	15.2	9.4	5.3
CHUBB	ABE	0.50 Gal	18.7	4.7	4.1
CHUBB	ABE or ABE	1 Gal	18.9	9.4	5.5
CHUBB	C02	4.4 lb	21.2	7.1	8.3
CHUBB	C02	7.7 lb	22.3	10.2	5.5
AMEREX	DRYABC	5 lb	15.2	7.5	4.2
AMEREX	K PURPLE DRY CHEM	5 lb	15.2	7.2	4.2
AMEREX	REGULAR DRY CHEM	6 lb	15.2	7.5	4.2
AMEREX	DRY ABC	5 lb	15.5	8	4.2
AMEREX	DRY ABC	10 lb	17.6	9.5	6
AMEREX	C02	15 lb	17.7	12	7
AMEREX	AFFF FOAM	2.5 Gal	18.5	8	7
AMEREX	DRY ABC	10 lb	20	7.7	5
AMEREX	REG DRY CHEM	10 lb	20	7.7	5
AMEREX	DRY ABC	10 lb	20.5	8.7	5
AMEREX	REG OR K DRY CHEM	10 lb	20.5	8.7	5
AMEREX	DRY ABC	20 lb	23.3	10.2	7
STRIKE	FIRST ABC DRY CHEM	2.5 lb	15.2	3.7	3.1
STRIKE	FIRST ABC DRY CHEM	5 lb	15.2	6.7	4.2
STRIKE	FIRST ABC DRY CHEM 2	5 lb	16.6	6.7	4.2
STRIKE	FIRST C02	5 lb	17.2	10.2	5.7
STRIKE	FIRST C02	10 lb	19.8	10.2	6.7
STRIKE	FIRST ABC DRY CHEM	10 lb	21.2	9.5	5.1
STRIKE	FIRST K KITCHEN	24.2 lb	21.5	8.7	7.1
KING	FIRE DRY POWDER	9.9 lb	16.8	6	6



















EXTINGUISHER SIZE GUIDE for CFE0900-BM

BRAND	EXT. TYPE	SIZE (Capacity)	HEIGHT (Inches)	WIDTH (Inches)	DEPTH (Inches)
AMEREX	C02	20 lb	24	12	8
AMEREX	ABC, K OR REG DRY CHEM	20 lb	24	10.2	7
AMEREX	FFFP FOAM, WATER or WET CHEM	2.5 Gal	24.5	9	7
AMEREX	Cu	30 lb	27.7	16	7
AMEREX	DRYABC	27 lb	27.7	10.2	7
AMEREX	K PURPLE DRY CHEM	30 lb	27.7	10.2	7
AMEREX	C02	10 lb	28	8.3	7
AMEREX	C02	5 lb	30	14	5.2
AMEREX	NaCl	30 lb	30	13	7
CHUBB	ABE, BE or CLASS 'D' METAL	2 Gal	25.1	9.4	7
CHUBB	FOAM	2 Gal	25.2	10	7.3
CHUBB	WATER	2 Gal	25.2	9.4	7.3
CHUBB	WET CHEM	1.6 Gal	25.2	9.4	7.3
CHUBB	C02	11 lb	26.2	10.4	6
KING	FIRE FOAM	2 Gal	25.1	7.1	7.1
KING	FIRE WATER	2 Gal	25.1	7.1	7.1
KING	FIRE WET CHEM	1.5 L	25.1	7.1	7.1
KING	FIRE C02	11 lb	26.2	6	6
STRIKE	FIRST ABC DRY CHEM	20 lb	24	9.5	7.1
STRIKE	FIRST WATER	2.4 Gal	25	8.7	7.1
STRIKE	FIRST C02	15 lb	26.7	10.2	171
STRIKE	FIRST C02	20 lb	26.7	11.7	8
STRIKE	FIRST ABC DRY CHEM	30 lb	30.7	9.5	7.1
EXELGARD	C02	11 lb	26	10.6	6.3



















PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHER STANDS

Product Code: CFESTANDRED Dimensions: 19 1/2" x 19 1/2" Base x 29 1/2" High

Product Code: CFESTAND-LOCSIGN Dimensions: 39" High



Ideal for temporary positioning when Occupational Health and Safety requires ready access to extinguishers

Perfect for temporary location on docks, loading areas, mine sites and factory floors

White reflective decals "Fire Extinguisher"

Rotationally molded using tough polyethylene plastic

Able to be stacked

Base has three feet allowing it to stand on uneven surfaces

Optional SIGN is designed to be removed when not in use and features a quick release fitting on a fiberglass pole.



FIRE EXTINGUISHER BRACKET FOR VEHICLE

Product Code: FSEBV Dimensions: 12" Wide x 27 ½" High x 12" Deep



Protect your Extinguisher investment from dust and weather

Suits multiple sizes of Extinguisher

UV stable polyethylene with clear Polycarbonate face

White reflectve Decals "Fire Extinguisher"

Weather resistant

Adjustable inner retainer strap

Marine grade straps

Easily accessible



All colors are for illustrative purposes only. Actual colors may differ.

















